Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacques Bonsell - (356354) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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18/11/23
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22/03/24
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11/12/22
22/01/23
03/11/18
22/01/23
10/11/18
271116
13/12/15
24/10/15
18/09/16
16/11/14
27/09/14
07/12/14
24/05/14
07/12113
17/11/13
24/11113
25/05/13
19/01/13
25/11/112
28/10/12
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
City of Cambridge Spring Open 2024

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015
Manchester International Meet 2015

Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Lights 2014

Blackpool Club Champs

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Blackpool Club Championships

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
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Parkside Pool
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Cambridge 2
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2
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 2

3

4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 1
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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18/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
11/12/22
10/11/18
03/11/18
271116
18/09/16
13/12/15
24/10/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
27/09/14
24/05/14
07/12/13
24111113
17/11/13
25/05/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
26/05/12
24/11/11
06/11/11
05/12/10
28/11/09
10/10/09
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Percy Mason Memorial Gala
North Lancs Assoc Meet

Newton Blackpool Club Chp

Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open 2024
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023
City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015
Manchester International Meet 2015
Blackpool Club Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Lights 2014
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Blackpool Club Championships
North Lancs SC L3 Meet
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Newton Blackpool Club Chp

North Lancs Assoc Meet
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Venue

Cambridge
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Parkside Pool
Sheffield
Luton
Wigan
Darwen
Blackpool
Manchester
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackburn
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Warrington
Blackpool

Blackpool
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Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
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2
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4
Blackpool Aq 2

3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 1
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
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Blackpool Aq 3
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Blackpool Aq 4
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